
Thawe - Tatanagar Express/18182 - Exp - SER 
SPJ/Samastipur Junction to TATA/Tatanagar Junction 
13h 0m - 463 km - 19 halts - Departs Sun,Wed,Thu,Sat 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 THE Thawe Junction 10:10 0 1 0 48 99 NER
2 SV Siwan Junction 10:45 10:55 10m 1,2 1 28 56 69 NER
3 DDP Daudpur 11:40 11:42 2m 0 1 70 30 NER
4 CPR Chhapra Junction 12:20 12:30 10m 4 1 89 48 58 NER
5 DGA Dighwara 13:08 13:10 2m 2 1 120 22 59 ECR
6 HJP Hajipur Junction 14:30 14:35 5m 4,5 1 149 79 55 ECR
7 BNR Bhagwanpur 14:50 14:52 2m 1 1 168 62 57 ECR
8 GRL Goraul 15:00 15:02 2m 1 1 177 36 59 ECR
9 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 15:45 15:50 5m 1,2 1 203 58 57 ECR
10 DOL Dholi 16:16 16:18 2m 1 1 228 40 55 ECR
11 KRBP Khudiram Bose Pusa 16:38 16:40 2m 1 1 241 23 52 ECR
12 SPJ Samastipur Junction 17:15 17:20 5m 4,5 1 255 55 47 ECR
13 UJP Ujiarpur 17:30 17:32 2m 0 1 264 54 ECR
14 NAZJ NazirGanj 17:39 17:41 2m 0 1 270 47 ECR
15 DSS Dalsingh Sarai 17:51 17:53 2m 2 1 278 27 52 ECR
16 BCA Bachhwara Junction 18:18 18:20 2m 0 1 289 13 50 ECR
17 BJU Barauni Junction 19:35 20:05 30m 5 1 305 17 48 ECR
18 HTZU Hathidah Upper 20:49 20:50 1m 0 1 318 40 ECR
19 KIUL Kiul Junction 21:30 21:35 5m 5 1 345 81 153 ECR
20 MNP Mananpur 21:45 21:47 2m 0 1 358 76 ECR
21 JMU Jamui 21:58 22:00 2m 2 1 372 58 87 ECR
22 GHR Gidhaur 22:15 22:17 2m 0 1 387 21 ECR
23 JAJ Jhajha 22:50 22:55 5m 2 1 398 75 138 ECR
24 JSME Jasidih Junction 23:30 23:35 5m 1 1 442 64 260 ER
25 MDP Madhupur Junction 00:02 00:06 4m 3 2 471 75 248 ER
26 CRJ Chittaranjan 00:51 00:53 2m 2 2 528 29 178 ER
27 ASN Asansol Junction 01:45 02:05 20m 6 2 553 49 106 ER
28 JOC Joychandi Pahar Junction 02:50 02:52 2m 2 2 590 38 155 SER
29 ANR Anara 03:13 03:15 2m 0 2 603 44 216 SER
30 PRR Purulia Junction 03:50 03:55 5m 3,4 2 629 66 234 SER
31 BBM Barabhum 04:24 04:25 1m 1 2 661 30 283 SER
32 TATA Tatanagar Junction 06:20 1,2 2 718 - 159 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (16:57)

Jun 03 2024 (16:57)

1

1


